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Event 13: Under 15 Women Individual Pursuit
8 Laps / 2000m - Result

1. 36 Evelyn POWER (Vikings CC) 2:53.647
Half Lap 15.793 (2)

Lap 1 26.299 26.299 (2)
Lap 2 20.252 46.552 (1)
Lap 3 21.179 1:07.732 (1)
Lap 4 21.748 1:29.480 (1)
Lap 5 21.276 1:50.757 (1)
Lap 6 21.314 2:12.071 (1)
Lap 7 21.057 2:33.129 (1)
Lap 8 20.517 2:53.647 (1)

2. 35 Freya INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 3:08.074 +14.427
Half Lap 15.290 15.290 (1)

Lap 1 25.772 25.772 (1)
Lap 2 21.486 47.258 (2)
Lap 3 22.687 1:09.946 (2)
Lap 4 23.420 1:33.367 (2)
Lap 5 23.624 1:56.991 (2)
Lap 6 24.033 2:21.024 (2)
Lap 7 24.043 2:45.067 (2)
Lap 8 23.006 3:08.074 (2)


